
FEDERACION NAVARRA

DE TIRO OLIMPICO

NOMBRE TIRADA Nº PROVINCIA Nº LIC. CAT. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL

 

CTO. NAVARRO  NAVARRA 2 ERREA VIZCAY, Daniel 23 24 25 24 96

CATEGORIAS F.O.  NAVARRA 1 HUARTE REDIN, Pedro 25 23 24 24 96

  NAVARRA 1 GORRICHO LORENTE, David 23 22 24 24 93

VALDORBA  NAVARRA 2 DE LA TORRE CLEMENTE, Sergio 22 25 22 24 93

100 PLATOS  NAVARRA 2 OZCOZ MARTINEZ, Javier 24 20 23 25 92

10/09/2023  NAVARRA 2 GUTIÉRREZ ACEDO, Antonio 23 24 21 23 91
  NAVARRA 2 DERTEANO SARRIONANDIA, Garikoitz 24 20 24 22 90

 NAVARRA 2 CASAJÚS MATEO, Eduardo 23 22 23 22 90

NAVARRA 2 OLORIZ SANZ, Iñaki 21 22 21 24 88

 NAVARRA 2 HUARTE RECA, Alberto 20 23 22 23 88

  NAVARRA 1 BAYO DIAZ-ALDAGALÁN, Álvaro 21 19 23 21 84

 NAVARRA 1 ESPARZA NUIN, Alfonso 0 0 0 0 0

  NAVARRA 2 DIAZ MUÑOZ, Alfonso 0 0 0 0 0

 

  

JURADO COMPETICION      

     

  NAVARRA 3 LARRETA GOÑI, Jokin 21 24 22 22 89

 NAVARRA 3 CERDÁN MERINO, Luis 20 22 22 23 87

NAVARRA 3 URMENETA FERNÁNDEZ, Gorka 21 18 23 23 85

NAVARRA 3 PAGOLA URRA, Luis 22 23 22 18 85

NAVARRA 3 PUEYO ASCASO, Javier 21 18 21 24 84

  NAVARRA 3 PÉREZ IZURRIAGA, Pedro 18 24 17 24 83

  NAVARRA 3 SANTOS AÑÓN, Juan Carlos 19 22 22 19 82

  NAVARRA 3 PADURA LOPEZ, Pedro 21 16 21 23 81

 NAVARRA 3 MEDRANO GARCIA, Jesus 21 18 20 21 80

  NAVARRA 3 BUSTO ALONSO, Javier 20 17 19 23 79

  NAVARRA 3 FANLO AVILES, Ramón 21 20 21 17 79

 NAVARRA 3 LACOSTA HUARTE, Vicente 20 18 20 20 78

 NAVARRA 3 MURILLO ROMERO, Rafael 20 19 20 17 76

 

NAVARRA 4 JIMENO PAGOLA, Ibán 22 15 20 20 77

NAVARRA 4 RUIZ GOICOECHEA, Pablo 18 20 19 20 77

NAVARRA 4 ZAMBRANO CORDERO, Juan 20 16 18 21 75

 NAVARRA  4 REMON MORIONES, José Félix 17 18 19 18 72

 NAVARRA 4 FANLO VAZ, Fernando 16 15 19 21 71

 NAVARRA 4 LASTIRI FERNÁNDEZ, P. Javier 14 16 21 19 70

  NAVARRA  4 MORENO BRUN, Marian 15 19 18 15 67

 NAVARRA  4 COBOS COMINO, José 13 13 11 9 46

  NAVARRA 4 MARTÍNEZ OVEJAS, Marcos     DQS

 NAVARRA  4 LÓPEZ ROMÁN, Eduardo     DQS

     

            

 

 CTO. NAVARRO 2ª CATEGORIA
  

    ERREA VIZCAY, Daniel      43

 GUTIERREZ ACEDO, Antonio 42

 DE LA TORRE CLEMENTE, Sergio 33

  OZCOZ MARTINEZ, Javier 29

  CASAJÚS MATEO, Eduardo 25

  DERTEANO SARRIONANDIA, Garikoitz 20

 

 CTO. NAVARRO 3ª CATEGORIA
 

 LARRETA GOÑI, Jokin 37

 PEREZ IZURRIAGA, Pedro 33

  URMENETA FERNANDEZ, Gorka 27

 CERDAN MERINO, Luis 22

 SANTOS AÑON, Juan Carlos 19

 PAGOLA URRA, Luis 10

 

 CTO. NAVARRO 4ª CATEGORIA

 

 ZAMBRANO CORDERO, Juan 32

 JIMENO PAGOLA, Iban 24

 FANLO VAZ, Fernando 22

 RUIZ GOICOECHEA, Pablo 17

 REMON MORIONES, J. Félix 13

 MARTINEZ OVEJAS, Marcos DQS

 

 

 

 

CAMPEONATO NAVARRO
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